IKO PLC, Appley Lane North, Appley Bridge, Wigan, Lancashire, WN6 9AB
t: 01257 256 864             technical.uk@iko.com             www.ikogroup.co.uk 1 of 3
Technical Data Sheet
September 2023
IKOflash-e
PRODUCT INFORMATION
IKOflash-e is a polyvinyl butyral (PVB) based flashing
material with an aluminium mesh reinforcement. It has

Form: Roll
Length (m): 6
Width (mm): 150-1000 (see table)
Thickness (mm): 3
Mass/ weight (kg/m2): 3.85 ±10%
Surface finish: Smooth
Colours: Lead Grey
Terracotta Red*
    Black*
Service Life: at least 20 years
* Special order items
INDEPENDENT ACCREDITATION
AGRÉMENT CERTIFICATE 22/6456
The product carries an Agrément Certificate 22/6456.
Roll Dimension Product Code
6m x 150mm 396E0150
6m x 200mm 396E0200
6m x 250mm 396E0250
6m x 330mm 396E0330
6m x 400mm 396E0400
6m x 450mm 396E0450
6m x 500mm 396E0500
6m x 600mm 396E0600
6m x 1000mm 396E1000
SECTION 8.2
Ancillaries
IKO PLC, Appley Lane North, Appley Bridge, Wigan, Lancashire, WN6 9AB